
Rajiv Gandhi University 
Rono Hills, Doimukh 
Arunachal Pradesh - 791112 

Department of Anthropology 

No. ANTH/RGUPET/2023 

Following candidates are qualified for viva-voce: 

SI no. Application ID 
1 

2 

3 

This is to notify to all Ph.D candidate qualified for viva- voce that the date for same is 
scheduled to be held on 17h August 2023 at the department of Anthropology from 9:30 am 
onwards. It is further informed that candidates are required to bring following documents while 
coming for viva-voce: Tentative research proposal, relevant documents in original form with a 
set of Photo copy of the same. 

4 

Copy to: 

7457961435 
8302949986 
8479519756 
5201264066 
4011122201 

RollNo. 
60040001 
60040002 
60040013 
60040016 

G2 

NOTICE 

60040023 

HT 2023 INDIA 

Name of Candidates 
Homngai Mossang 
Susmita Medak 

Nani Onya 
Tame Doro Tabang 

Miti Boko 

ftqtffaftarU 

1. PA to Controller of Examination for information. 
2. PA to Joint Registrar Academic for information 
3To System Analyst for uploaded RGU website. 
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Dated: 14.08.2023 

Dr. Radhe Amung 
HoD (i/c) 

Department of Ahthiopology 
Departmert oi Anthropology 

Rajiv Gandhi University 
Rono Hiis,Doimukh 
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