



राजीवगाँधीविश्वविद्यालय रोनोहिल्स ,दोईमुख अरुणाचल प्रदेश - 791112 मानवविज्ञानविभाग

Dated: 14.08.2023

No. ANTH/RGUPET/2023

## **NOTICE**

This is to notify to all Ph.D candidate qualified for viva-voce that the date for same is scheduled to be held on 17<sup>th</sup> August 2023 at the department of Anthropology from 9:30 am onwards. It is further informed that candidates are required to bring following documents while coming for viva-voce: Tentative research proposal, relevant documents in original form with a set of Photo copy of the same.

Following candidates are qualified for viva-voce:-

Sl no.	Application ID	RollNo.	Name of Candidates
1	7457961435	60040001	Homngai Mossang
2	8302949986	60040002	Susmita Medak
3	8479519756	60040013	Nani Onya
4	5201264066	60040016	Tame Doro Tabang
5	4011122201	60040023	Miti Boko

Dr. Radhe Amung

HoD (i/c)

Department of Ahthropology

Department of Anthropology Rajiv Gandhi University Rono Hills, Dolmukh

## Copy to:

- 1. PA to Controller of Examination for information.
- 2. PA to Joint Registrar Academic for information 3. To System Analyst for uploaded RGU website.